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MATCH GROUP INC.

ISIN: US57667L1070

Overview

2024/04/30 22:26:44
Price

28.885 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.68% (-0.50)

US57667L1070
MTCH
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

7,745 EUR
S&P 500

28.785 EUR (347)
28.98 EUR (345)
29.585 EUR
29.585 EUR
28.92 EUR

29.38 EUR
29.06456 EUR
660

19,182.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57667L1070&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57667L1070&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e6f7dd73bb4357dabc5e99a72f6ba2b1cde83e6031abc8e0d845bd4bde81f93&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b832016c6ce016e5&time=1714665580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da48b8e7ce77be953d13bf91b15fde97f6d51c9c33a59677de3b30b6df56f807&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4be80e4ad0271ebb5&time=1714665580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e025ad92da612a92536e886b206d78f2800f1bf73fe4de71957d31a01dac037d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6bc29b8c1ab38045&time=1714665580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd4432038119cc34004ca8f47f439330caef2caff6a70b9c787be813fcfc5cbf&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a46a847d6d3cf7e8e&time=1714665580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c397c238ba547d54e6cc71dbe3ea4ca727a60bb13be49f63ba595b0ed9c55625&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af585a5d93f509ce2&time=1714665580&tool=RSC

MATCH GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:44

Price
28.885 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN US57667L1070
Symbol MTCH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,745 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.785 EUR (347)
Ask (Ask size) 28.98 EUR (345)
Open 29.585 EUR
High 29.585 EUR
Low 28.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.38 EUR
VWAP 29.06456 EUR
Volume (pcs) 660
Trading volume 19,182.61
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.85% -12.43% -77.68%
Perf (abs.) -3.16 -4.10 -100.54
Beta 1.00 1.10 1.56
Volatility 3405 35.98 47.85

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:09
04/30

Price

29.285 EUR

29.365 EUR

28.885 EUR

29.21 EUR

29.493 EUR (1,282
31.322 EUR (980
32.435 EUR (1,724

40.005 EUR (2024/01/09
28.885 EUR (2024/04/30

46.995 EUR

)
)
)
34.759 EUR (3,034)
)
)
)
)

2023/08/02

26.355 EUR (2023/11/06

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 2
0.00 1
0.02 11
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147467034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467036

MATCH GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:44

08:04

17:30

08:11

08:11

15:29

19:31

20:30

31.525 USD

29.595 EUR

31.3775 USD

29.305 EUR

29.305 EUR

28.765 EUR

29.025 EUR

29.065 EUR

32.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,770

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146081670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299830463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147467035

MATCH GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

matchgroup

Contact Details
MATCH GROUP INC.

8750 North Central Expressway, Suite 1400
- 75231 Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-576-9352
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Mclnerney

Alan Spoon
Ann McDaniel

Glenn
Schiffman

Laura Jones

Melissa
Brenner

Pamela
Seymon

Sharmistha
Dubey

Spencer
Rascoff
Stephen Bailey
Wendi
Murdoch
Bernard Kim
Gary Swidler
Jared Sine

Justine Sacco

Philip
Eigenmann

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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